## Pot O' Gold Sponsor \$300+



- Inclusion of sponsor logo, recognized as a Premier Sponsor on the 2024
   Shamrock Shuffle T-shirts (Sponsorship must be received by February 23, 2024)\*\* Shirt location First Come Basis.
- Inclusion of sponsor logo on all additional print advertising and any other promotional materials used the day of the event. Please email a copy of your logo to be used on the t-shirts and other marketing material by February 23, 2024.
- Shamrock Shuffle T-Shirts for **four** people of your choice. *Specify sizes below.*
- Insertion of sample products or marketing materials in our Shamrock Shuffle Participant 'goodie bags'.

## Lead Leprechaun Sponsor \$200+

- Inclusion of sponsor logo, recognized as a Lead Leprechaun Sponsor on the 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Shamrock Shuffle T-shirts (sponsorship must be received by February 23, 2024).
- Inclusion of sponsor logo on all additional print advertising and any other promotional materials used the day of the event.
  - \*\* Please email a copy of the logo to be used on the t-shirts and other marketing material by February 23, 2024.
- Shamrock Shuffle T-Shirts for two people of your choice.
   Specify sizes below.
- Insertion of sample products or marketing materials in our Shamrock Shuffle Participant 'goodie bags'.

#### Shamrock Sponsor \$100+

- Inclusion of sponsor name, recognized as a Shamrock Sponsor on the 2024 Shamrock Shuffle T-Shirts *(sponsorship must be received by February 23, 2024)*.
- Inclusion of sponsor name on all additional print advertising and any other promotional materials used the day of the event.

## **Blarney Stone Sponsor** \$50+

• Inclusion of sponsor name on all print advertising and any other promotional materials used the day of the event.

## Prize Giveaway Sponsor (i.e., gift cards, t-shirts, sporting event tickets, etc.)

• Inclusion of sponsor name on promotional materials used the day of the event.

#### **Event Overview:**

The **14**<sup>th</sup> **Annual Shamrock Shuffle 5k** will take place on Saturday, March 16, 2024 at Tooleys Bar. We will continue exploring more Irish festivities for all participants and community members to enjoy.

Proceeds from this event will support the Fairbury Chamber of Commerce supporting and more community events!



# **Sponsorship Information Form**



YES!

The Fairbury Chamber of Commerce is a non-profit organization. Your donation may be tax deductible as a business expense. Please consult your accountant and make a copy of the

\$300 – Pot of Gold Sponsor Shirt sizes
\$200 – Lead Leprechaun Sponsor Shirt sizes
\$100 – Shamrock Sponsor
\$50 – Blarney Stone Sponsor
Prize Giveaway(s) Sponsor

Our business will sponsor!
Check and completed form can be sent to:

Fairbury Chamber of Commerce 518 E Street

Fairbury, NE 68352

\*PLEASE NOTE: Sponsors will be aligned on a first come basis according to sponsorship level.